
 JANUARY   
 

  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1      NEW YEARS DAY 
 

2  
 

 

3:30-5  STEM - Gym 

3  
 

4  

 9-12 Girls    

 Elementary  

 Basketball @  

 Memorial 

5  
 

10:00 AM Elks 

Hoop Shoot @  

MS Gym 

6  
 

 

7  
 

3:30-4:30 Good News  

Club – Music Room 

3:30-5  STEM – Gym 

6-7:30 Special Olympics-Gym 

8  
 

9  
 

 

3:30-5  STEM - Gym 

10  
 

11  
  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  

3:30-4:30 Good News  

Club – Music Room 

3:30-5  STEM – Gym 

6-7:30 Special Olympics-Gym 

15  
 

16  
 

 

3:30-5  STEM - Gym 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  ACT 80 DAY 
        SCHOOL  
       CLOSED 
    NO STUDENTS 
 
Martin Luther King 

Jr. Day 
 

21  

3:30-4:30 Good News  

Club – Music Room 

3:30-5  STEM – Gym 

5:30 – PTO - Library 

6-7:30 Special Olympics-Gym 

22  

    MOBILE DENTIST 
 

23  
 

 

3:30-5  STEM - Gym 

24  
 

 

LAST DAY OF 

2nd QUARTER 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  

3:30-4:30 Good News  

Club – Music Room 

3:30-5  STEM – Gym 

6-7:30 Special Olympics-Gym 

29  
 

30  
 

 

3:30-5  STEM - Gym 

31  
 

 

 

JANUARY 

Bloomsburg Memorial Elementary 
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