





Bloomsburg Memorial Elementary

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Day			\land	2 3:30-5 STEM - Gym	3	4 9-12 Girls Elementary Basketball @ Memorial
5 10:00 AM Elks Hoop Shoot @ MS Gym		3:30-4:30 Good News Club – Music Room 3:30-5 STEM – Gym 6-7:30 Special Olympics-Gym	DAY	9 3:30-5 STEM - Gym	10	11
12	13	14 3:30-4:30 Good News Club – Music Room 3:30-5 STEM – Gym 6-7:30 Special Olympics-Gym	5	3:30-5 STEM - Gym	17	18
19	SCHOOL CLOSED NO STUDENTS Martin Luther King Jr. Day	3:30-4:30 Good News Club – Music Room 3:30-5 STEM – Gym 5:30 – PTO - Library 6-7:30 Special Olympics-Gym	22 MOBILE DENTIST	23	24 LAST DAY OF 2 nd QUARTER	25
26	27	28 3:30-4:30 Good News Club – Music Room 3:30-5 STEM – Gym 6-7:30 Special Olympics-Gym	29	30 3:30-5 STEM - Gym	31	